IRiffeI Motocross - 72 Etapa
55cc Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Corrida 21/9/2008 14:20. ......

Race (5:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:58:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO
1 13:59:26.032
2 1:31.128 14:00:57.160
3 1:31.690 +0.562 14:02:28.850
4 1:32.870 +1.742 14:04:01.720
5 1:38.374 +7.246 14:05:40.094
(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 13:59:25.268
2 1:35.014 +1.609 14:01:00.282
3 1:33.405 14:02:33.687
4 2:03.723 +30.318 14:04:37.410
5 1:36.243 +2.838 14:06:13.653
(84) THIAGO BRENNER
1 13:59:41.619
2 1:49.709 14:01:31.328
3 2:11.927 +22.218 14:03:43.255
4 1:55.843 +6.134 14:05:39.098
5 1:56.653 +6.944 14:07:35.751
(34) WAGNER OLIVEIRA
1 13:59:33.452
2 1:39.393 14:01:12.845
3 2:20.951 +41.558 14:03:33.796
4 2:01.009 +21.616 14:05:34.805
5 2:06.395 +27.002 14:07:41.200
(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
1 13:59:42.802
2 1:57.945 14:01:40.747
3 2:05.321 +7.376 14:03:46.068
4 2:03.415 +5.470 14:05:49.483
(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
1 13:59:54.630
2 4:51.513 14:04:46.143
(80) PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
1 14:01:36.415
2 3:37.181 14:05:13.596
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
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